Delivery will be counted from the date of placement of the order. Failure to supply the material in time 
will attract penalty .Time is the essence of the contract.   

15.    EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):

Your Tender must be accompanied by EMD for Rs.25000/- (Rupees twenty Five Thousand   only) which can be s
ubmitted in the following modes: -
a).   Through RTGS/NEFT/Online transfer.
Details of RTGS: - Bidders can submit the EMD with Payment online through RTGS/internet banking in -
Beneficiary name: NMDC LIMITED
Account No. :11551712113